You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ PR2512FKG070R001L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PR2512FKG070R001L Details PDF
PR2512FKG070R001L
Manufacturer Part Number: PR2512FKG070R001L
Manufacturer/Brand: Yageo
Part of Description: RES SMD 0.001 OHM 1% 1W 2512
Datasheets:
1.PR2512FKG070R001L.pdf
2.PR2512FKG070R001L.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PR2512FKG070R001L
Manufacturer Yageo
Description RES SMD 0.001 OHM 1% 1W 2512
Category Resistors > Chip Resistor - Surface Mount
Part Status 2000 pcs Stock
Series PR
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 170°C
Size / Dimension 0.252" L x 0.126" W (6.40mm x 3.20mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.041" (1.03mm)
Features Current Sense
Tolerance ±1%
Package / Case 2512 (6432 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient ±200ppm/°C
Failure Rate -
Supplier Device Package 2512
Power (Watts) 1W
Resistance (Ohms) 0.001
Number of Terminations 2
Composition Thick Film
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
PR2512FKF070R004L
Yageo
RES SMD 0.004 OHM 1% 1W
2512
PR2512FKE7W0R03Z
Zilog
RES SMD 0.03 OHM 1% 2W
2512
PR2512FKE7W0R03Z
Yageo
RES SMD 0.03 OHM 1% 2W
2512
PR26-62-5.00A-25689-1
Sensata Technologies, Airpax
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-
RESET
PR2512FKG070R002L
Yageo
RES SMD 0.002 OHM 1% 1W
2512
PR2512FKF070R003L
Yageo
RES SMD 0.003 OHM 1% 1W
2512
PR26MF11NIP
Sharp Microelectronics
RELAY SSR 120VAC .6A 8-SMD
PR2512JK-075R6
YAGEO
12107C333KAT1A 22205C475MAT2A APT2X100DQ100J B130-E3/61T BYV27-100-TR
CGA3E2X8R2A102K080AD CS5201-3GDP3 FDC6304P FQD1N60TM GCM31A7U2J151JX01D
GRM0225C1E6R3WA03L HL2-HTM-AC115V HMC422MS8E IP-2N2-CV IPS1011S/AUIPS1011S
LMH1981MT LP3971SQ-F211 LT3065IMSE-5#TRPBF M27C256B-12F1L MAX1247BEEE+
MC14011UBDR2G MG50Q2YS50A PH75F110-2 PR21-D16N-D16T PR23MF11NSZ
PR2512FKE7W0R0255ZL PR2512FKG7W0R002L PR26MF11NIP PR26MF11NSZ PR26MF11NSZF
PR26MF12NSZ PR26MF12NSZF PR26MF21NSZ PR26MF21NSZF PR29MF11NSZ
PR29MF11NSZF PR29MF21NSZ PR29MF21NSZF PR2N-1LWE-T2 R1178NC10G
RHP020N06 SFH620A-2 SI3215-FM SPU05-10R-4A SY89833LMI
TX1404NL V300B36C250AL W25Q20EWUXIE XC4000ACQ XC6221A122MR